AGENDA

WOODBURY COUNTY INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION COMMISSION

Wednesday, May 13th, 2020

WOODBURY COUNTY COURTHOUSE - BOARD OFFICE

Room 104 7th and Douglas Sioux City, Iowa 51101

A Microsoft Teams Meeting has been created for those who want to call in to attend the meeting. Please call 712-454-1133 and enter conference ID 704 848 540#.

I. Meeting Called to Order

Approve Minutes for April 8th, 2020

II. Communications Center

- A. Monthly Budget Report
- B. Approve 28E Agreement with City of Sgt. Bluff
- C. Approve 28E Agreement with City of North Sioux City
- D. Open Items

III. Information Systems

- A. Department Update
- B. Open Items

IV. Adjournment

Next Meeting June 10th, 2020

ADA NOTICE

The City of Sioux City does not discriminate on the basis of disability in admission to, access to, or operations of its programs, service, or activities. Individuals who need auxiliary aids for effective communication in programs and services of the City of Sioux City are invited to make their needs and preferences known to the ADA Compliance Officer, City Hall, 405 6th Street, Room 204 (712) 279-6259.